
HALOGEN PAR20 Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

Impact Date: HALOGEN Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

CATALOG 

Page #

CFL Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

CATALOG 

Page #

LED Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

LED CATALOG

(online)

Page #

H50PAR20NS 682051 550
H39PAR20SP/ECO/2PK*

H39PAR20SP/ECO

682431

682432

530

550
N/A

H50PAR20NF 682053 550
H39PAR20NF/ECO/2PK*

H39PAR20FL/ECO

682430

682433

530

550
N/A

H50PAR20NF3 682153 500 H39PAR20FL3/ECO 682435 550
* May have lower lumen output

This lamp will no longer be manufactured after the listed impact date according to the 2007 Energy Independence and Security Act.

ENERGY STAR QUALIFIED ITEMS COMING SOON ITEMS

HALOGEN PAR30 

SHORT NECK

Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

Impact Date: HALOGEN Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

CATALOG 

Page #

CFL Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

CATALOG 

Page #

LED Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

LED CATALOG

Page #

H50PAR30NS
683051

660
H39PAR30NF/ECO/2PK*

H39PAR30SP/ECO

683430

683432

530

600
N/A

H50PAR30NF
683053

660
H39PAR30NF/ECO/2PK*

H39PAR30FL/ECO

683430

683433

530

600
N/A

H50PAR30FL
683054

660
H39PAR30NF/ECO/2PK*

H39PAR30WF/ECO

683430

683440

530

600
N/A

LED14PAR30WFL/30K/D

LED14PAR30WFL/40K/D

772371

772373

800

800

19

19

H50PAR30NF3
683253

460 H39PAR30FL3/ECO 683442 600 N/A
LED14PAR30NF/30K/D

LED14PAR30NF/40K/D

772370

772372

800

800

19

19

H50PAR30FL3
683254

460 H39PAR30WF3/ECO 683443 600 N/A
LED14PAR30WFL/30K/D

LED14PAR30WFL/40K/D

772371

772373

800

800

19

19

H75PAR30NS
683071

1100
H60PAR30SP/ECO/2PK

H60PAR30SP/ECO

683452

683454

1100

1070
N/A

H75PAR30NF
683073

1100
H60PAR30NF/ECO/2PK

H60PAR30FL/ECO

683450

683455

1100

1070
N/A

H75PAR30FL
683074

1100
H60PAR30NF/ECO/2PK

H60PAR30WF/ECO

683450

683459

1100

1070
N/A

LED14PAR30WFL/30K/D

LED14PAR30WFL/40K/D

772371

772373
800 19

H75PAR30NF3
683273

850
LED14PAR30NF/30K/D

LED14PAR30NF/40K/D

772370

772372
800 19

H75PAR30FL3
683274

850
LED14PAR30WFL/30K/D

LED14PAR30WFL/40K/D

772371

772373
800 19

* May have lower lumen output

This lamp will no longer be manufactured after the listed impact date according to the 2007 Energy Independence and Security Act.

ENERGY STAR QUALIFIED ITEMS COMING SOON ITEMS

HALOGEN PAR30 

LONG NECK

Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

Impact Date: HALOGEN Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

CATALOG 

Page #

CFL Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

CATALOG 

Page #

LED Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

LED CATALOG

(online)

Page #

H50PAR30NF/L 683153 660
H39PAR30NF/L/ECO/2PK*

H39PAR30FL/L/ECO

683431

683435

530

600
N/A

LED14PAR30NF/L/30K/D

LED14PAR30NF/L/40K/D

772350

772352

800

800

19

19

H50PAR30FL/L 683154 660
H39PAR30NF/L/ECO/2PK*

H39PAR30WF/L/ECO

683431

683436

530

600
N/A

LED14PAR30WFL/L/30K/D

LED14PAR30WFL/L/40K/D

772351

772353

800

800

19

19

H50PAR30NF3L 683353 460 H39PAR30FL3/L/ECO 683438 600 N/A
LED14PAR30NF/L/30K/D

LED14PAR30NF/L/40K/D

772350

772352

800

800

19

19

H50PAR30FL3L 683354 460 H39PAR30WF3/L/ECO 683439 600 N/A
LED14PAR30WFL/L/30K/D

LED14PAR30WFL/L/40K/D

772351

772353

800

800

19

19

H75PAR30NS/L 683171 1100
H60PAR30SP/L/ECO/2PK

H60PAR30SP/L/ECO

683453

683456

1100

1070
N/A

H75PAR30NF/L 683173 1100
H60PAR30NF/L/ECO/2PK

H60PAR30FL/L/ECO

683451

683457

1100

1070
N/A

H75PAR30FL/L 683174 1100
H60PAR30NF/L/ECO/2PK

H60PAR30WF/L/ECO

683451

683458

1100

1070
N/A

LED14PAR30WFL/L/30K/D

LED14PAR30WFL/L/40K/D

772351

772353

800

800

19

19

H75PAR30NF3L 683373 850
LED14PAR30NF/L/30K/D

LED14PAR30NF/L/40K/D

772350

772352

800

800

19

19

H75PAR30FL3L 683374 850
LED14PAR30WFL/L/30K/D

LED14PAR30WFL/L/40K/D

772351

772353

800

800

19

19
* May have lower lumen output

This lamp will no longer be manufactured after the listed impact date according to the 2007 Energy Independence and Security Act.

ENERGY STAR QUALIFIED ITEMS COMING SOON ITEMS
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772370

772372
800 19

19

19

N/A

772370

772372

800

800

19

19

LED14PAR30NF/L/30K/D

LED14PAR30NF/L/40K/D

772350

772352

800

800

670514305CF15PAR30WW

Incandescent Reflector Lamps (2009 Update IRL)
Replacement Guide 
The products affected by the Energy Independent and Security Act of 2007 under the 2009 update are listed in the first column below in RED. Bulbrite is proud to offer a full line of compliant halogen, compact fluorescent and LED 

replacements listed in the columns to the right of the affected lamps. All replacement lamps are recommended based on the closest lumen output to the affected lamps.

514305 112670

CF9PAR20WW* 1127/14/2012

7/14/2012

CF15PAR30WW

EISA PRODUCT REPLACEMENT GUIDE

REPLACEMENT OPTIONS

350

AFFECTED LAMPS

N/A

514209
LED8PAR20NF/30K/D

LED8PAR20NF/40K/D

7/14/2012

N/A

N/A

112

772250

772252

500

500

18

18

LED14PAR30NF/30K/D

LED14PAR30NF/40K/D

LED14PAR30NF/30K/D

LED14PAR30NF/40K/D
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Incandescent Reflector Lamps (2009 Update IRL)
Replacement Guide 
The products affected by the Energy Independent and Security Act of 2007 under the 2009 update are listed in the first column below in RED. Bulbrite is proud to offer a full line of compliant halogen, compact fluorescent and LED 

replacements listed in the columns to the right of the affected lamps. All replacement lamps are recommended based on the closest lumen output to the affected lamps.

EISA PRODUCT REPLACEMENT GUIDE

HALOGEN PAR38 Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

Impact Date: HALOGEN Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

CATALOG 

Page #

CFL Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

CATALOG 

Page #

LED Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

LED CATALOG

(online)

Page #
H45PAR38FL 683844 520 H39PAR38WF/ECO 683463 550 N/A

H45PAR38FL3 683845 440 H39PAR38WF3/ECO 683466 550 N/A

H60PAR38FL 683864 880

H60PAR38FL3 683865 700

H75PAR38FL 683874 1100

H75PAR38FL3 683875 940

H90PAR38SP 683892 1270
H70PAR38SP/ECO/2PK

H70PAR38SP/ECO

684471

684472

1310

1305
N/A

LED20PAR38NF/30K/D

LED20PAR38NF/40K/D

772450

772452

1200

1200
20

H90PAR38FL 683894 1270

H90PAR38FL3 683895 1100

H120PAR38SP 683922 1850
H70PAR38SP/ECO/2PK*

H70PAR38SP/ECO

684471

684472

1310

1305
N/A

H120PAR38FL 683924 1850

H120PAR38FL3 683925 1440

H150PAR38FL 683954 2210
* May have lower lumen output

This lamp will no longer be manufactured after the listed impact date according to the 2007 Energy Independence and Security Act.

ENERGY STAR QUALIFIED ITEMS COMING SOON ITEMS

HALOGEN COOL 

BEAM PARS

Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

Impact Date: HALOGEN Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

CATALOG 

Page #

CFL Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

CATALOG 

Page #

LED Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

LED CATALOG

(online)

Page #

H50PAR20/CB 690050 550
H39PAR20NF/ECO/2PK*

H39PAR20FL/ECO

682430

683433

530

550
N/A CF9PAR20WW* 514209 350 112

LED8PAR20NF/30K/D

LED8PAR20NF/40K/D

772250

772252

500

500
18

H75PAR30/CB 690075 1100
H60PAR30NF/ECO/2PK

H60PAR30FL/ECO

683450

683455

1100

1070
N/A

H75PAR30L/CB 690076 1100
H60PAR30NF/L/ECO/2PK

H60PAR30FL/L/ECO

683451

683457

1100

1070
N/A CF15PAR30WW* 514305 670 112

LED14PAR30NF/L/30K/D

LED14PAR30NF/L/40K/D

LED14PAR30WFL/L/30K/D

LED14PAR30WFL/L/40K/D

772350

772352

772351

772353

800

800

800

800

19

H90PAR38/CB 690090 1270
H70PAR38NF/ECO/2PK

H70PAR38WF/ECO

684470

684474

1310

1305
N/A CF23PAR38WW* 514503 1200 112

LED20PAR38NF/30K/D

LED20PAR38NF/40K/D

LED20PAR38WFL/30K/D

LED20PAR38WFL/40K/D

772450

772452

772451

772453

1200

1200

1200

1200

20

* May have lower lumen output

This lamp will no longer be manufactured after the listed impact date according to the 2007 Energy Independence and Security Act.

ENERGY STAR QUALIFIED ITEMS COMING SOON ITEMS

HALOGEN 

FROSTED PARS

Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

Impact Date: HALOGEN Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

CATALOG 

Page #

CFL Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

CATALOG 

Page #

LED Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

LED CATALOG

(online)

Page #

H50PAR20FR2 682154 500
LED8PAR20NF/30K/D

LED8PAR20NF/40K/D

772250

772252

500

500
18

H50PAR30FR2 683255 500

H50PAR30FR2/L 683155 500

LED14PAR30NF/L/30K/D

LED14PAR30NF/L/40K/D

LED14PAR30WFL/L/30K/D

LED14PAR30WFL/L/40K/D

772350

772352

772351

772353

800

800

800

800

19

H75PAR30FR2 683075 990

H75PAR30FR3 683275 880

H75PAR30FR2/L 683175 990

H75PAR30FR3/L 683375 880

H90PAR38FR2 683896 1140

LED20PAR38NF/30K/D

LED20PAR38NF/40K/D

LED20PAR38WFL/30K/D

LED20PAR38WFL/40K/D

772450

772452

772451

772453

1200

1200

1200

1200

20

* May have lower lumen output

This lamp will no longer be manufactured after the listed impact date according to the 2007 Energy Independence and Security Act.

ENERGY STAR QUALIFIED ITEMS

©2013 Bulbrite Industries Inc.
All Rights Reserved.
www.bulbrite.com

N/A

19

772350

772352

772351

772353

N/A

N/A

N/A

1200

LED14PAR30NF/L/30K/D

LED14PAR30NF/L/40K/D

LED14PAR30WFL/L/30K/D

LED14PAR30WFL/L/40K/D

684470

684474

684470

684474

N/A

538

800

800

800

800

772418

CF23PAR38WW

H70PAR38NF/ECO/2PK

H70PAR38WF/ECO

1310

1305
N/A

684450

684453

H60PAR38NF/ECO/2PK

H60PAR38WF/ECO

1100

1070
N/A

N/A

N/AN/A

N/A

7/14/2012

7/14/2012

7/14/2012

H70PAR38NF/ECO/2PK*

H70PAR38WF/ECO

1310

1305

20

LED18PAR38WW

514503

LED20PAR38WFL/30K/D

LED20PAR38WFL/40K/D

772451

772453

1200

1200

20

20

N/A

AFFECTED LAMPS REPLACEMENT OPTIONS

LED20PAR38WFL/30K/D

LED20PAR38WFL/40K/D

1200

1200

772451

772453

112
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Incandescent Reflector Lamps (2009 Update IRL)
Replacement Guide 
The products affected by the Energy Independent and Security Act of 2007 under the 2009 update are listed in the first column below in RED. Bulbrite is proud to offer a full line of compliant halogen, compact fluorescent and LED 

replacements listed in the columns to the right of the affected lamps. All replacement lamps are recommended based on the closest lumen output to the affected lamps.

EISA PRODUCT REPLACEMENT GUIDE

HALOGEN 

REFLECTORS

Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

Impact Date: HALOGEN Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

CATALOG 

Page #

CFL Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

CATALOG 

Page #

LED Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

LED CATALOG

(online)

Page #

H50R20FL 692050 550 H45R20FL* 692045 495 68
CF14R20WW/E*

CF14R20DL*

511213

511314

400

470

N/A

110

LED8R20/27K/D

LED8R20/30K/D

772256

772255

500

500
21

H60BR30FL 694060 750 H65BR30FL 694065 810 68
CF16R30WW

CF16R30CW

CF15R30WW/DM*

511416

511617

514215

800

705

680

110

N/A

111

H75BR30FL 694075 1020 H65BR30FL* 694065 810 68

H75BR40FL 695075 1050 H65BR40FL* 695065 820 68

H100BR40FL 695100 1600
CF23R40WW/E*

CF23R40CW/E*

CF23R40WW/DM*

511524

511627

514223

1200

1200

1050

N/A

N/A

111
H120BR40FL 695120 1850
* May have lower lumen output

This lamp will no longer be manufactured after the listed impact date according to the 2007 Energy Independence and Security Act.

ENERGY STAR QUALIFIED ITEMS

MODIFIED 

SPECTRUM 

REFLECTORS

Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

Impact Date: INCANDESCENT Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

CATALOG 

Page #

CFL Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

CATALOG 

Page #

LED Item # Brightness 

(Lumens)

LED CATALOG

(online)

Page #
50R20FL/N 711050 420

50R20SP/N 711150 420

75R30FL/N 711075 720 65R30FL/N* 711065 420 50

75R40FL/N 711076 720 65R40FL/N* 711066 400 50

100R30FL/N 711010 1050

100R40FL/N 711011 1050

150R40FL/N 711015 1600
* May have lower lumen output

This lamp will no longer be manufactured after the listed impact date according to the 2007 Energy Independence and Security Act.

©2013 Bulbrite Industries Inc.
All Rights Reserved.
www.bulbrite.com

AFFECTED LAMPS REPLACEMENT OPTIONS

25045R20FL/N*

N/A

N/A

50

N/A

LED14BR30/27K/D

LED14BR30/30K/D

N/A

N/A

N/A

24
1300

1300

772456

772455

LED20BR40/27K/D

LED20BR40/30K/D

22
900

900

772356

772355

7/14/2012

7/14/2012

711045
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